
Thursday. June IiDUN WANGANUI1200 ke. 250m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. Oo Hohiemakers’ News and Views9.15 The Tender Heart
9.30 Rivertown
9.45 Christian Marlowe’s. Daughter
410. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Ambrose and his Orchestra6.45 Modern Marvels
7. 0 Connee Boswell and the Paulettesisters
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Music from the Movies7.45 Piano Playtime
8. 0 Farm Topics: An interview with
Kh, Lohoar, of Cambuslang, Scotland:Talk: The Soil Advisory Serviee of the
Dept. of Agricniture, by P. W. Small-field (NZBS)
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 The Black Museum
40.30 Close down

QIN 205 ON,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. O Shopping with Val
9.15 Harp in the South9.30 Always This Yesterday9.45 Nelson Housewives’ Quiz10.0 Close down6.30 p.m. Harmonists
6.45 Choose Your Music (Doug Harris)a 2 Magic of the Waltz
7.15 Gardening Session (Thomas Watigh)7.30 Star Time
8. 0 Kural Broadcast: The Work of theWallaceville Animal Research Station, byDr. 1. J. Cunningham (NZBs
8.15 Latest and Lightest Tunes8.45 Gwen Catley (soprano)9.4 The London Phitharmonie OrchestraOverture; Consecration of the House,
Op. 124 Beethoven

9.15 Othello, by William ShakespeareMembers of the Shakespeare Memorial|Theatre Company of. Stratford-upon-|Avon present an abridged version of -the|play, with Anthony Quayle as Othello,Barbara Jelford as Desdemona, Leo |

Mekern as lago, Joan MacArthur as_
Emilia, and Raymond Westwell (nar. |rator), under the supervision of Bernard|
Beeby (NZBS)
10.30 Close dowh

SHA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 kc. 434m.

7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Operatic Excerpts
9.45 Symphonic Suite: Masquerade

Khachaturian
710. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Clu
Three Generations
10.30 Develional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
41.30 Classical Pianists: Artur Schnabel
11.45 Orchestral Parade42.0 Lunch Music
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Ilome science:
Washing Rayons and the Newer Fabrics:
Slightly Out of True; Next Please, byNora Sanderson (NZBS
{To he repeated from 3YC at 7.44
tonight)
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Bratms .Variations on a Theme by Paganini,
Op. 35 (Books t and 2)
Songs for Voice, Viola and Piano, Op.
v1
String Sextet in G, Op. 364.0 Pollyanna

4.30 Light Pianists
4.45 Variety
6.15 Children’s Session: Sports Talk- |
Hoekey; Jennifer in London, visits the|Tower of London (BBC)
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests :

7.15 For Farmers: Some Observations|on the Valuation of Land Act, by M. B.Cook of Lincoln College (NZBS)7.30 Dad and Dave
7.42 Rhythm Rendezvous: boug Kelly|and his Orchestra (Studio) :

8.:2 Play: Made in Heaven, by PeterFraser (NZBS)
/

9.30 Chuy Reyes and his Orehestra
10.30 Close down

Y CS 960 ke. 312m.
6. 0 p.m... Concert Hour7.0 ANITA RITCHIE (soprano)Dream PedlaryThere be None of Beauty’s DaughtersWeep You No MoreHidden Music
When Lovers Meet . Parry(Studio)

7.14 Orchestral Pieces, }ased on Eng-lish Traditional Tunes
The Loudon Philharmonic. Orchestra
A Children’s Overture QuilterVarlations and Fugue on Under the
.» Spreading Chestnut Tree

Weinberger
7.44 Slightly Out of True: Next, Please,
by Nora Sanderson — (NZBS)
(A repetition of this afternoon’s broad-
cast in the Mainly for Women sessionfrom 3YA)
7.54 English Chamber MusicThe Griller String Quartet, with VictorWatson (bass), Jolin Shiter (Mute),Frederick Thurston (elarinet), LeonGoossens (obee) and Maria Korehinska
(harp)
Quartet in B Flat Bliss"Nonett Bax
8.38 British Concert Hall

:Concert by the Boyd Neel String Orches-tra from the Opera House, Glynde- |bourne, with soloists Sena Jurinac (so-|prano) and Kathleen Long (piano)overture in D Haydn.Aria: Misera Dove Son *Piano Concerto in G Mozart|Le Tie-toe-Choe Couperin|Symphonia in
i:i J. C. Bach |(BRC)

9.36 N.Z. Poetry Readings: HydroWorks; Library of the Deceased: White|bark; For a@ Sad Lady; Tree; The Beach:
:

:

:

read by the author, the Rev, James Her-
. vey... (NZBS) ;

/-~ 9.43 Spanish Composers
. Michele Fleta (tenor) :
|

Madrigal Breton
Jota
Todo Esta Iqual ChapiThe Orpheus Chorus of Bareelona con-|ducted by Lluis Metlet
Death of a Novice NicolauThe Valencia: Symphony Orehestra con-ducted by Jose Iturbi
Mareh Burlesque Palaullomenaje a la Temperancia RodrigoVictoria de los Angeles (soprano)The Lover — and the — Nightingale

:
)

;

(Govescas) GranadosThere, There is Laughter (La Vida |

Breve) Falla.10.30 Close down
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CYKC EF Abed AOa.m. Tunes for Toast
0 Good Morning, Ladies15 January's Daughter30 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie45 Pangerous Lady0.0 Close down
30 p.m. Music for the Tea Table6.45 The Secret Mountain
7. 0 Vocal Interlude
7.15 Lady from Lisbon7.30 From the: Light Orchestras
7.45 Vintage Vocals8. 5 HSA. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Over to You CBBC
10. O Reflective Strains
10.30 Close down

SYS orke S36me
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Alex Mackay10. O evotional Service
10.18 bon John
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Music for Middlebrows
11.30 The Latins Take Over
11.45 Way Out West
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Classical Music

;

Ballet Music: Giselle Adam|Symphony No, 88 in PD, k. 504)
(Prague) Mozart

oR London, by Margot Campbell
(NZBS)

3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 The Ladies Entertain4. 0 Three Generations
4.12 salon Ensembles
4.30 This'll Make You Whistle
5. 0 Children’s session: HKadio Circle,
and Stampin
5.30 Orchestra and Chorus
5.45 From Screen to Radio
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Tunes of the Times
8. 0 Play: Manifest bestiny, by John
Gundry (NZBS)
9. Gabor Kejto (’cello) and YaltahMenuhin (plano)
‘Sonata, Op. 4 Kodaly(NZBS)10.0 Music for Moderns
10.30 Close down

Of Kings and Queens: The Streets|

aayete
|}9.30 a.m. Musie While You Work10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service10.38 Music For My Lady(11. 0 Topics for Women: Book Review:
| Opening Night: Backstage, "by Ngaio
| Marsh (NZBS)
(11.35 Morning Proms42. 0 Lunch Musie2. Op.m. Music from the Ballet
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Gay Nineties’ Memories
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No, 2 in G Minor, Op. 17(Little Russian) Tchaikovski
Song of the Nightingale StravinskyMarche Joveuse Chabrier

4.30 The Tenors Sing5. 0 Teatable Tunes
5.30 Children’s Session: Mixed Bag;
Halliday Stories ‘io Pollvanna
6.20 What’s in the Name? Titree Point
and Titri Railway Station (NZBS)7.15 Test Pilot: High Altitude Flying,another talk by J. B. Starky (NZBS)7.30 John Parkin Presents: Hit Tunes of
Today and Yesterday, with John Hoskins

(NZBS)
7.42 Maori Music: The Choir of the
Ngati Poneke Club, Wellington (NZBS)8. 0 The Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-
ducted by Gil Deeh
Syinphony No. 92 in G, Op. 66, No. 2("Oxford") Haydn

8.30 PATRICIA THORN (1ie7z0-soprano)
Songs of the Isles arr. Roberton
lona Boat Song i.

The Fidgety Bairn
Glenlyvon Lament
Shuttle and Loom
Joy of My Heart

(Studio)
8.45 The Kirkintilloch Junior Choir andWilliam Starr (piano-accordion)
9.30 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-sen’s Orchestra (BBC)10. O Rogues’ Gallery (BBC)
10.30 Close down

5.7.
APG. A RNERI,
O p.m. Concert Hour
0 The Royal Phitharmonic OrchestraSuite; Printemps DebussyPierre Fournier and the PhilharmoniaOrchestra conducted by Walter Susskind-‘Cello Concerto No, ft in A Minor, Op.|33 Saint-SaensThe NBC Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Arturo Toscanini
Excerpts from homeo and Juliet

Berlioz0 Review (Patricia Guest): First
|Hearing, edited by Denis Glover, withcontributions from Elsie Locke, Louis|Johnson, Anton Vogt, Naney. Bruce, Ruth|Dallas, John Pascoe and the ~ editor|(NZBS); The 47th. Century: .ChamberMusic and an eXxtraet from "Urn Burial,’

by Sir Thomas Browne (NZBS)

9. 0 The Stross String Quartet with P,
Tiaas (viola)
Quintet in G Minor, K.516 Mozart

9.35 How Fast Can We Fly? The Engi-neer’s. Problem, by G. B. Bolt, ChiefEngineer of TEAL — (NZBS).
9.48 The Londdn Philharmonic Orches-tra
10.30 Close down

GAD Bote 210m
6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Cowboy Roundup815 Listeners’ Requests y

9.45 Swing Session
10.30 Close down

CE MONOale me'9.30a.m, This Week’s Composer: Bach;10. 0 Devotional service
140.148 Coronets of England
140.30. Music While You Work
;}11. 0 Women at Home: Home ScienceTalk-Fish Fare; Discussion Panel-Is
Noise a Menace to Modern Existence and
What Can We Do About It?
11.30 Miniature Concert

|
2. Op.m. Scarlet Harvest

| 2.15 Concert
Overture: Joan of Are Verdi
Ballad of the -king of Thule. and The
Jewel Song (Faust) Gounod
Jota Aragonesa Glinka
The Lover and the Nightingale (Goy-
escas) Granados
Dream Pantomime (Hansel and. Gre-tel) Humperdinck3.0 Songtime: Margaret Eaves

| 3.30 Hospital session4.0 Latin American Tunes
4.30 Barnabas yon Geezy’s Orchestra
and Miklos Gafni
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,
kidnapped, and Junior Entertainers
‘ Concert Miniatures: The HenryWeber Orchestra with Nancy Carr ($0-
prano) (VOA)
6.15 Dot Mendoza (piano)
7.15 Variety Magazine7.45 Melodiously Yours
|
8.10 Twenty and Out
8.30 Sydney MacEwan. (tenor)8.40 Pipes from Southland
Selos by Pipe Major J. Allan MacgeeSlow March: We Will Return Home to
Kintail Trad.

Marehes:
Miss Jeanie Carruthers McColl
Colonel H. H. Burney’s Farewell to the
Gordon Highlanders McLennan
Strathspeys:Arniston Castle
Monymusk Trad.
Reels:
Stornoway Castle
Arnish Light McLeod Jr.
Jig: The Herring WifeMarches;
Seotland the Brave Trad.
Tih Highland Light Infantry’s .Fare-well to Dunfermline Fergusson(Studio)

9.30 Keyboard Music, from The Mullinerand Fitzwilliam Books: Layton Ring(virginals) (NZBS)
10. 0 Selling the Songs: A study in styles10.30 Close down
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